
Berliner Meisterschaft - gr.-röm.

Berlin, 16.01.2011

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Thomas Franz Hansa 90 Frankfurt
3:55

02
1:20

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Christian Rodat SV Preußen Berlin
SS 7:0

51 Fr
3:30

03
 1  5  1  0  0  2  7 2

3 Tobias Hosenfelder Hansa 90 Frankfurt
Fr

SS 10:0

51
TÜ 13:0

42
 2  9  1  1  3  4  23 1
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